1083, 2-17-09) 

2.02.184  LOT AREA shall mean the total area, on a horizontal plane, within the lot 
lines o f  a lot. 

2.02.185  LOT, CORNER shall mean a lot located at the intersection of  two (2) or 
more streets at an angle o f  not more than one hundred thirty-five (135) degrees. I f  the 
angle is greater than one hundred thirty-five (135) degrees, the lot shall be considered an 
"Interior Lot". The setbacks for a front yard shall be met on all abutting streets. 

2.02.188  LOT. DOUBLE FRONTAGE shall mean a lot having a frontage on two 
non-intersecting streets as distinguished from a corner lot.